
SPASH Panther Invitational
Results Overall: Middle School  Girls
Date: 9/5/2018

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG.TIME

MS Girls

1 Beaver Dam 00:13:32.219161411108144

2 Stevens Point 00:13:53.53027242097464

3 Assumption 00:14:55.5815529181513130

4 John Muir 00:14:29.443373635312512139

5 Rosholt 00:15:15.77671414033226142

6 Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:14:51.754514846282117160

7 Amherst 00:15:19.1855226232188

8 Marshfield 00:15:19.56760595047385199

9 Prairie River 00:16:01.977755345444239223

10 Edgar 00:16:06.07473686665563258

11 Iola-Scandinavia 00:15:56.970696462614934270

12 Auburndale 00:18:14.4878684835832343

13 Waupaca 00:17:26.582807978726357349

Adams-Friendship 0

Pacelli 0
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SPASH Panther Invitational
Middle School  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 5, 2018

Female

1 191 Tessa Warden 00:12:50.0Beaver Dam 6:25 min/m1 17
2 62 Jennifer Omernik 00:12:56.4Amherst 6:28 min/m1 27
3 290 Morgan Schnelle 00:13:12.3Edgar 6:36 min/m1 38
4 890 Audrey Knapp 00:13:13.7Stevens Point 6:36 min/m1 48
5 481 Calleigh Kanitz 00:13:18.9Marshfield 6:39 min/m1 57
6 726 Sophia Bablitch 00:13:22.1Rosholt 6:41 min/m1 67
7 882 Brittany Beadles 00:13:30.1Stevens Point 6:45 min/m2 78
8 185 Jessica Redman 00:13:32.4Beaver Dam 6:46 min/m2 88
9 891 Shayla Kvatek 00:13:33.4Stevens Point 6:46 min/m3 98
10 174 Leah Burchardt 00:13:34.2Beaver Dam 6:47 min/m3 108
11 178 Makenzi Gritzmacher 00:13:36.0Beaver Dam 6:48 min/m4 117
12 386 Sidney Galang 00:13:36.8John Muir 6:48 min/m1 128
13 79 Grace Dolan 00:13:37.6Assumption 6:48 min/m1 138
14 190 Brooklyn Tonn 00:13:38.0Beaver Dam 6:49 min/m5 148
15 77 Christine Casey 00:13:38.9Assumption 6:49 min/m2 158
16 192 Mila Westra 00:13:41.9Beaver Dam 6:50 min/m6 167
17 1076 Alexis Dix 00:13:42.7Wisconsin Rapids Area 6:51 min/m1 178
18 81 Lucy Dolan 00:13:45.4Assumption 6:52 min/m3 186
19 176 Riley Czarnecki 00:13:53.1Beaver Dam 6:56 min/m7 197
20 887 Edith Franzen 00:13:57.6Stevens Point 6:58 min/m4 207
21 1090 Mason Schuld 00:13:58.8Wisconsin Rapids Area 6:59 min/m2 218
22 728 Breanna Luedtke 00:14:09.3Rosholt 7:04 min/m2 227
23 64 Saige Peterson 00:14:13.6Amherst 7:06 min/m2 237
24 179 Emily Gutknecht 00:14:13.8Beaver Dam 7:06 min/m8 >78
25 884 Abby Clark 00:14:14.2Stevens Point 7:07 min/m5 248
26 383 Ashley Danielson 00:14:14.9John Muir 7:07 min/m2 258
27 63 Lia Peterson 00:14:16.9Amherst 7:08 min/m3 267
28 903 Vienne Weinkauf 00:14:19.3Stevens Point 7:09 min/m6 277
29 1080 Jadyn Kretschmer 00:14:24.9Wisconsin Rapids Area 7:12 min/m3 287
30 80 Maddie Meinel 00:14:26.1Assumption 7:13 min/m4 298
31 889 Taslima Keefe 00:14:26.4Stevens Point 7:13 min/m7 308
32 401 Celia Sinz 00:14:26.9John Muir 7:13 min/m3 316
33 120 Hope Schulte 00:14:27.1Auburndale 7:13 min/m1 327
34 725 Taigen Anderson 00:14:29.8Rosholt 7:14 min/m3 338
35 323 Isis Beacom 00:14:32.4Iola-Scandinavia 7:16 min/m1 346
36 402 Sophie Sinz 00:14:39.2John Muir 7:19 min/m4 358
37 886 Anora Enders 00:14:42.4Stevens Point 7:21 min/m8 >77
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SPASH Panther Invitational
Middle School  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 5, 2018

Female

38 172 Lily Beske 00:14:42.7Beaver Dam 7:21 min/m9 >78
39 388 Madeline Hahn 00:14:43.1John Muir 7:21 min/m5 367
40 398 Lauren Pyevich 00:14:43.7John Muir 7:21 min/m6 377
41 30 Kennedy Webb 00:14:53.3Adams-Friendship 7:26 min/m1 <58
42 189 Alivia Semrau 00:14:58.4Beaver Dam 7:29 min/m10 >76
43 483 Sarah McKee 00:14:59.4Marshfield 7:29 min/m2 387
44 696 Searra Turner 00:14:59.7Prairie River 7:29 min/m1 398
45 727 Hailey Kostuch 00:15:00.1Rosholt 7:30 min/m4 407
46 732 Jorja Zywicki 00:15:00.3Rosholt 7:30 min/m5 416
47 1168 Pierce Olivia 00:15:00.7Prairie River 7:30 min/m2 42
48 399 Jazalyn Rathke 00:15:01.4John Muir 7:30 min/m7 437
49 883 Rose Brown 00:15:02.1Stevens Point 7:31 min/m9 >77
50 186 Lupe Reyes 00:15:07.4Beaver Dam 7:33 min/m11 >76
51 1173 Grefe Lily 00:15:08.9Prairie River 7:34 min/m3 44
52 1165 Ullman Lily 00:15:10.0Prairie River 7:35 min/m4 45
53 403 Emmy Skogstad 00:15:10.6John Muir 7:35 min/m8 >77
54 405 Zoe Swanson 00:15:10.7John Muir 7:35 min/m9 >77
55 394 Victoria Myers 00:15:11.4John Muir 7:35 min/m10 >77
56 380 Adah Boyd 00:15:11.9John Muir 7:35 min/m11 >78
57 905 Riley Zimmermann 00:15:14.1Stevens Point 7:37 min/m10 >77
58 1083 Sydney Maurer 00:15:14.3Wisconsin Rapids Area 7:37 min/m4 468
59 484 Bailey Mueller 00:15:19.2Marshfield 7:39 min/m3 478
60 397 Madilyn Phelps 00:15:23.1John Muir 7:41 min/m12 >77
61 181 Abbey Kasuboski 00:15:23.5Beaver Dam 7:41 min/m12 >78
62 1088 Makenna Richardson 00:15:24.9Wisconsin Rapids Area 7:42 min/m5 488
63 400 Isabelle Sabatke 00:15:27.6John Muir 7:43 min/m13 >77
64 324 Mckenzie Bonikowske 00:15:33.6Iola-Scandinavia 7:46 min/m2 496
65 479 Hannah Harycki 00:15:33.9Marshfield 7:46 min/m4 508
66 1086 Anna Price 00:15:35.4Wisconsin Rapids Area 7:47 min/m6 517
67 175 Kaisha Cheers 00:15:35.9Beaver Dam 7:47 min/m13 >77
68 65 Aleda Schultz 00:15:37.7Amherst 7:48 min/m4 527
69 385 Lauren Edwards 00:15:38.2John Muir 7:49 min/m14 >77
70 187 Sarah Saylor 00:15:39.5Beaver Dam 7:49 min/m14 >76
71 1172 Troyer Olivia 00:15:40.3Prairie River 7:50 min/m5 53
72 1079 Allison Jahns 00:15:41.1Wisconsin Rapids Area 7:50 min/m7 546
73 902 Ava Weinkauf 00:15:42.2Stevens Point 7:51 min/m11 >77
74 1078 Hailey Helms 00:15:42.2Wisconsin Rapids Area 7:51 min/m8 >76
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SPASH Panther Invitational
Middle School  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 5, 2018

Female

75 78 Emily Dachel 00:15:42.7Assumption 7:51 min/m5 558
76 653 Emma Reincke 00:15:43.0Pacelli 7:51 min/m1 <56
77 654 Ava Tess 00:15:43.2Pacelli 7:51 min/m2 <56
78 283 Alexa Lang 00:15:44.8Edgar 7:52 min/m2 568
79 966 Kendra Hotvedt 00:15:46.0Waupaca 7:53 min/m1 575
80 119 Ava Raab 00:15:46.4Auburndale 7:53 min/m2 587
81 486 Katie Snider 00:15:47.5Marshfield 7:53 min/m5 598
82 487 Carolina Sullenger 00:15:50.6Marshfield 7:55 min/m6 607
83 177 Maggie Doyle 00:15:55.4Beaver Dam 7:57 min/m15 >76
84 892 Minta Lepak 00:15:55.4Stevens Point 7:57 min/m12 >77
85 330 Kendra Petersen 00:15:58.9Iola-Scandinavia 7:59 min/m3 616
86 381 Layla Boyd 00:15:59.9John Muir 7:59 min/m15 >76
87 327 Brynn Garton 00:16:00.5Iola-Scandinavia 8:00 min/m4 627
88 188 Ella Schweiger 00:16:01.9Beaver Dam 8:00 min/m16 >78
89 384 Avery Edwards 00:16:02.4John Muir 8:01 min/m16 >77
90 968 Kayla Keil 00:16:04.7Waupaca 8:02 min/m2 637
91 901 Emma Turner 00:16:07.2Stevens Point 8:03 min/m13 >77
92 173 Olivia Bird 00:16:07.6Beaver Dam 8:03 min/m17 >76
93 326 Gianna Fredy 00:16:12.1Iola-Scandinavia 8:06 min/m5 647
94 897 Addisyn Tauferner 00:16:23.9Stevens Point 8:11 min/m14 >77
95 294 Rebecca Werner 00:16:24.1Edgar 8:12 min/m3 657
96 282 Amelia Gajewski 00:16:24.1Edgar 8:12 min/m4 667
97 895 Aleesa Smith 00:16:26.4Stevens Point 8:13 min/m15 >77
98 485 Keara Ronning 00:16:27.2Marshfield 8:13 min/m7 677
99 409 Iris Waldvogel 00:16:31.9John Muir 8:15 min/m17 >76

100 1087 Madison Pyburn 00:16:33.5Wisconsin Rapids Area 8:16 min/m9 >77
101 655 Anna Vanorder 00:16:36.2Pacelli 8:18 min/m3 <58
102 898 Samantha Thompson 00:16:36.9Stevens Point 8:18 min/m16 >78
103 280 Gretchen Brewster 00:16:37.8Edgar 8:18 min/m5 688
104 334 Ella Thompson 00:16:39.2Iola-Scandinavia 8:19 min/m6 696
105 900 Sydney Trzebiatowski 00:16:39.6Stevens Point 8:19 min/m17 >78
106 335 Chloe Timdal 00:16:41.3Iola-Scandinavia 8:20 min/m7 708
107 731 Sydney Trzebiatowski 00:16:41.4Rosholt 8:20 min/m6 718
108 896 Skylar Solinsky 00:16:42.1Stevens Point 8:21 min/m18 >77
109 331 Morgan Richter 00:16:42.5Iola-Scandinavia 8:21 min/m8 >77
110 971 Sienna Timm 00:16:43.9Waupaca 8:21 min/m3 726
111 389 Rachel Harder 00:16:44.9John Muir 8:22 min/m18 >76
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SPASH Panther Invitational
Middle School  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 5, 2018

Female

112 329 Madilyn Johnson 00:16:47.0Iola-Scandinavia 8:23 min/m9 >78
113 325 Elizabeth Enoch 00:16:48.1Iola-Scandinavia 8:24 min/m10 >78
114 1084 Abigail Michalsen 00:16:48.7Wisconsin Rapids Area 8:24 min/m10 >77
115 1077 Alexandra Foley 00:16:53.0Wisconsin Rapids Area 8:26 min/m11 >78
116 478 Mya Ellis 00:16:56.5Marshfield 8:28 min/m8 >78
117 1091 Lydia Zacher 00:17:07.4Wisconsin Rapids Area 8:33 min/m12 >77
118 1089 Emma Rokus 00:17:07.7Wisconsin Rapids Area 8:33 min/m13 >77
119 285 Ella Morse 00:17:08.6Edgar 8:34 min/m6 738
120 183 Lillian Lisko 00:17:09.6Beaver Dam 8:34 min/m18 >78
121 292 Kira Slack 00:17:10.4Edgar 8:35 min/m7 748
122 332 Bethany Schmoldt 00:17:15.4Iola-Scandinavia 8:37 min/m11 >76
123 284 Taylor Lemmer 00:17:20.6Edgar 8:40 min/m8 >77
124 888 Zuri Hebblewhite 00:17:21.4Stevens Point 8:40 min/m19 >77
125 652 Caty Ilkka 00:17:22.2Pacelli 8:41 min/m4 <56
126 482 Taylor Kundinger 00:17:25.4Marshfield 8:42 min/m9 >78
127 27 Sarah Hicks 00:17:30.2Adams-Friendship 8:45 min/m2 <57
128 286 Jessica Mucha 00:17:35.3Edgar 8:47 min/m9 >78
129 404 Sadie Steinbach 00:17:51.9John Muir 8:55 min/m19 >76
130 390 India Harke 00:17:58.8John Muir 8:59 min/m20 >78
131 328 Abby Isermann 00:18:00.2Iola-Scandinavia 9:00 min/m12 >77
132 182 Clarissa Langenbach 00:18:02.3Beaver Dam 9:01 min/m19 >77
133 1169 Crossman Madison 00:18:03.7Prairie River 9:01 min/m6 75
134 392 Lexi Marciniak 00:18:06.4John Muir 9:03 min/m21 >76
135 899 Katie Trzebiatowski 00:18:06.4Stevens Point 9:03 min/m20 >78
136 730 Maria Mlodik 00:18:07.2Rosholt 9:03 min/m7 767
137 396 Leah Ottosen 00:18:08.6John Muir 9:04 min/m22 >77
138 1164 Powers Naudia 00:18:09.9Prairie River 9:04 min/m7 77
139 1170 Hanson Nichole 00:18:10.2Prairie River 9:05 min/m8 >7
140 476 Hannah Danielsen 00:18:11.3Marshfield 9:05 min/m10 >77
141 967 Nevaeh Johnson 00:18:13.1Waupaca 9:06 min/m4 787
142 28 Savanah Jepson 00:18:16.4Adams-Friendship 9:08 min/m3 <56
143 281 Valerie Czech 00:18:17.9Edgar 9:08 min/m10 >77
144 395 Lillian Nordin 00:18:18.3John Muir 9:09 min/m23 >77
145 970 Rylie Nusz 00:18:19.3Waupaca 9:09 min/m5 796
146 969 Grace Micke 00:18:22.4Waupaca 9:11 min/m6 806
147 82 Ava Lerch 00:18:22.6Assumption 9:11 min/m6 817
148 333 Jessica Schmoldt 00:18:24.6Iola-Scandinavia 9:12 min/m13 >76
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SPASH Panther Invitational
Middle School  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 5, 2018

Female

149 965 Chamille Birdyshaw 00:18:36.0Waupaca 9:18 min/m7 825
150 1081 Miah Kretschmer 00:18:37.1Wisconsin Rapids Area 9:18 min/m14 >77
151 123 MaKaylee Zenner 00:18:38.7Auburndale 9:19 min/m3 836
152 729 Erica Mansavage 00:18:41.5Rosholt 9:20 min/m8 >77
153 378 Page Anderson 00:18:42.9John Muir 9:21 min/m24 >76
154 408 Cloey Vilter 00:18:44.2John Muir 9:22 min/m25 >76
155 121 Sammie Stanton 00:18:46.9Auburndale 9:23 min/m4 847
156 382 Ayla Christensen 00:18:47.4John Muir 9:23 min/m26 >76
157 972 Ava Widdel 00:19:28.8Waupaca 9:44 min/m8 >75
158 61 Ella Miller 00:19:30.9Amherst 9:45 min/m5 857
159 410 Cailee Zastrow 00:19:33.9John Muir 9:46 min/m27 >76
160 695 Leah Freyer 00:19:51.7Prairie River 9:55 min/m9 >76
161 293 Erica Socha 00:19:57.7Edgar 9:58 min/m11 >77
162 407 Ayla Trollop 00:19:59.0John Muir 9:59 min/m28 >77
163 1166 Baumann Arabella 00:20:06.6Prairie River 10:03 min/m10 >7
164 287 Kendra Mucha 00:20:11.1Edgar 10:05 min/m12 >76
165 288 Dailyn Schmitt 00:20:14.7Edgar 10:07 min/m13 >77
166 406 Sonya Torrens 00:20:16.2John Muir 10:08 min/m29 >77
167 1167 Welch Parker 00:20:18.7Prairie River 10:09 min/m11 >7
168 387 Carla Galicia-Quiroz 00:20:20.9John Muir 10:10 min/m30 >77
169 391 Grace Huggenvik 00:20:24.8John Muir 10:12 min/m31 >76
170 289 Rachel Schneider 00:20:48.8Edgar 10:24 min/m14 >78
171 122 Paige Swensen 00:20:49.2Auburndale 10:24 min/m5 866
172 118 Ava Karpinski 00:20:57.9Auburndale 10:28 min/m6 876
173 480 Ava Hasenbank 00:21:30.1Marshfield 10:45 min/m11 >78
174 1082 Kendallynn Lee 00:23:05.2Wisconsin Rapids Area 11:32 min/m15 >78
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SPASH Panther Invitational
Middle School  GirlsTeam Results

Team name: Team result:44 Team Pos:1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Beaver Dam

Team Points
1 1 191 Tessa Warden 00:12:51 1
2 8 185 Jessica Redman 00:13:33 8
3 10 174 Leah Burchardt 00:13:35 10
4 11 178 Makenzi Gritzmacher 00:13:37 11
5 14 190 Brooklyn Tonn 00:13:39 14
6 16 192 Mila Westra 00:13:42 16
7 19 176 Riley Czarnecki 00:13:54 19
8 24 179 Emily Gutknecht 00:14:14 >7
9 38 172 Lily Beske 00:14:43 >7
10 42 189 Alivia Semrau 00:14:59 >7
11 50 186 Lupe Reyes 00:15:08 >7
12 61 181 Abbey Kasuboski 00:15:24 >7
13 67 175 Kaisha Cheers 00:15:36 >7
14 70 187 Sarah Saylor 00:15:40 >7
15 83 177 Maggie Doyle 00:15:56 >7
16 88 188 Ella Schweiger 00:16:02 >7
17 92 173 Olivia Bird 00:16:08 >7
18 120 183 Lillian Lisko 00:17:10 >7
19 132 182 Clarissa Langenbach 00:18:03 >7

Team name: Team result:64 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
1 4 890 Audrey Knapp 00:13:14 4
2 7 882 Brittany Beadles 00:13:31 7
3 9 891 Shayla Kvatek 00:13:34 9
4 20 887 Edith Franzen 00:13:58 20
5 25 884 Abby Clark 00:14:15 24
6 28 903 Vienne Weinkauf 00:14:20 27
7 31 889 Taslima Keefe 00:14:27 30
8 37 886 Anora Enders 00:14:43 >7
9 49 883 Rose Brown 00:15:03 >7
10 57 905 Riley Zimmermann 00:15:15 >7
11 73 902 Ava Weinkauf 00:15:43 >7
12 84 892 Minta Lepak 00:15:56 >7
13 91 901 Emma Turner 00:16:08 >7
14 94 897 Addisyn Tauferner 00:16:24 >7
15 97 895 Aleesa Smith 00:16:27 >7
16 102 898 Samantha Thompson 00:16:37 >7
17 105 900 Sydney Trzebiatowski 00:16:40 >7
18 108 896 Skylar Solinsky 00:16:43 >7
19 124 888 Zuri Hebblewhite 00:17:22 >7
20 135 899 Katie Trzebiatowski 00:18:07 >7

Team name: Team result:130 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points
1 13 79 Grace Dolan 00:13:38 13
2 15 77 Christine Casey 00:13:39 15
3 18 81 Lucy Dolan 00:13:46 18
4 30 80 Maddie Meinel 00:14:27 29
5 75 78 Emily Dachel 00:15:43 55
6 147 82 Ava Lerch 00:18:23 81

Team name: Team result:139 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Muir

Team Points
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Team name: Team result:139 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Muir

Team Points
1 12 386 Sidney Galang 00:13:37 12
2 26 383 Ashley Danielson 00:14:15 25
3 32 401 Celia Sinz 00:14:27 31
4 36 402 Sophie Sinz 00:14:40 35
5 39 388 Madeline Hahn 00:14:44 36
6 40 398 Lauren Pyevich 00:14:44 37
7 48 399 Jazalyn Rathke 00:15:02 43
8 53 403 Emmy Skogstad 00:15:11 >7
9 54 405 Zoe Swanson 00:15:11 >7
10 55 394 Victoria Myers 00:15:12 >7
11 56 380 Adah Boyd 00:15:12 >7
12 60 397 Madilyn Phelps 00:15:24 >7
13 63 400 Isabelle Sabatke 00:15:28 >7
14 69 385 Lauren Edwards 00:15:39 >7
15 86 381 Layla Boyd 00:16:00 >7
16 89 384 Avery Edwards 00:16:03 >7
17 99 409 Iris Waldvogel 00:16:32 >7
18 111 389 Rachel Harder 00:16:45 >7
19 129 404 Sadie Steinbach 00:17:52 >7
20 130 390 India Harke 00:17:59 >7
21 134 392 Lexi Marciniak 00:18:07 >7
22 137 396 Leah Ottosen 00:18:09 >7
23 144 395 Lillian Nordin 00:18:19 >7
24 153 378 Page Anderson 00:18:43 >7
25 154 408 Cloey Vilter 00:18:45 >7
26 156 382 Ayla Christensen 00:18:48 >7
27 159 410 Cailee Zastrow 00:19:34 >7
28 162 407 Ayla Trollop 00:20:00 >7
29 166 406 Sonya Torrens 00:20:17 >7
30 168 387 Carla Galicia-Quiroz 00:20:21 >7
31 169 391 Grace Huggenvik 00:20:25 >7

Team name: Team result:142 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rosholt

Team Points
1 6 726 Sophia Bablitch 00:13:23 6
2 22 728 Breanna Luedtke 00:14:10 22
3 34 725 Taigen Anderson 00:14:30 33
4 45 727 Hailey Kostuch 00:15:01 40
5 46 732 Jorja Zywicki 00:15:01 41
6 107 731 Sydney Trzebiatowski 00:16:42 71
7 136 730 Maria Mlodik 00:18:08 76
8 152 729 Erica Mansavage 00:18:42 >7

Team name: Team result:160 Team Pos:6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Area

Team Points
1 17 1076 Alexis Dix 00:13:43 17
2 21 1090 Mason Schuld 00:13:59 21
3 29 1080 Jadyn Kretschmer 00:14:25 28
4 58 1083 Sydney Maurer 00:15:15 46
5 62 1088 Makenna Richardson 00:15:25 48
6 66 1086 Anna Price 00:15:36 51
7 72 1079 Allison Jahns 00:15:42 54
8 74 1078 Hailey Helms 00:15:43 >7
9 100 1087 Madison Pyburn 00:16:34 >7
10 114 1084 Abigail Michalsen 00:16:49 >7
11 115 1077 Alexandra Foley 00:16:54 >7
12 117 1091 Lydia Zacher 00:17:08 >7
13 118 1089 Emma Rokus 00:17:08 >7
14 150 1081 Miah Kretschmer 00:18:38 >7
15 174 1082 Kendallynn Lee 00:23:06 >7
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Team name: Team result:188 Team Pos:7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points
1 2 62 Jennifer Omernik 00:12:57 2
2 23 64 Saige Peterson 00:14:14 23
3 27 63 Lia Peterson 00:14:17 26
4 68 65 Aleda Schultz 00:15:38 52
5 158 61 Ella Miller 00:19:31 85

Team name: Team result:199 Team Pos:8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
1 5 481 Calleigh Kanitz 00:13:19 5
2 43 483 Sarah McKee 00:15:00 38
3 59 484 Bailey Mueller 00:15:20 47
4 65 479 Hannah Harycki 00:15:34 50
5 81 486 Katie Snider 00:15:48 59
6 82 487 Carolina Sullenger 00:15:51 60
7 98 485 Keara Ronning 00:16:28 67
8 116 478 Mya Ellis 00:16:57 >7
9 126 482 Taylor Kundinger 00:17:26 >7
10 140 476 Hannah Danielsen 00:18:12 >7
11 173 480 Ava Hasenbank 00:21:31 >7

Team name: Team result:223 Team Pos:9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prairie River

Team Points
1 44 696 Searra Turner 00:15:00 39
2 47 1168 Pierce Olivia 00:15:01 42
3 51 1173 Grefe Lily 00:15:09 44
4 52 1165 Ullman Lily 00:15:11 45
5 71 1172 Troyer Olivia 00:15:41 53
6 133 1169 Crossman Madison 00:18:04 75
7 138 1164 Powers Naudia 00:18:10 77
8 139 1170 Hanson Nichole 00:18:11 >7
9 160 695 Leah Freyer 00:19:52 >7
10 163 1166 Baumann Arabella 00:20:07 >7
11 167 1167 Welch Parker 00:20:19 >7

Team name: Team result:258 Team Pos:10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
1 3 290 Morgan Schnelle 00:13:13 3
2 78 283 Alexa Lang 00:15:45 56
3 95 294 Rebecca Werner 00:16:25 65
4 96 282 Amelia Gajewski 00:16:25 66
5 103 280 Gretchen Brewster 00:16:38 68
6 119 285 Ella Morse 00:17:09 73
7 121 292 Kira Slack 00:17:11 74
8 123 284 Taylor Lemmer 00:17:21 >7
9 128 286 Jessica Mucha 00:17:36 >7
10 143 281 Valerie Czech 00:18:18 >7
11 161 293 Erica Socha 00:19:58 >7
12 164 287 Kendra Mucha 00:20:12 >7
13 165 288 Dailyn Schmitt 00:20:15 >7
14 170 289 Rachel Schneider 00:20:49 >7

Team name: Team result:270 Team Pos:11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia

Team Points
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Team name: Team result:270 Team Pos:11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia

Team Points
1 35 323 Isis Beacom 00:14:33 34
2 64 324 Mckenzie Bonikowske 00:15:34 49
3 85 330 Kendra Petersen 00:15:59 61
4 87 327 Brynn Garton 00:16:01 62
5 93 326 Gianna Fredy 00:16:13 64
6 104 334 Ella Thompson 00:16:40 69
7 106 335 Chloe Timdal 00:16:42 70
8 109 331 Morgan Richter 00:16:43 >7
9 112 329 Madilyn Johnson 00:16:48 >7
10 113 325 Elizabeth Enoch 00:16:49 >7
11 122 332 Bethany Schmoldt 00:17:16 >7
12 131 328 Abby Isermann 00:18:01 >7
13 148 333 Jessica Schmoldt 00:18:25 >7

Team name: Team result:343 Team Pos:12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
1 33 120 Hope Schulte 00:14:28 32
2 80 119 Ava Raab 00:15:47 58
3 151 123 MaKaylee Zenner 00:18:39 83
4 155 121 Sammie Stanton 00:18:47 84
5 171 122 Paige Swensen 00:20:50 86
6 172 118 Ava Karpinski 00:20:58 87

Team name: Team result:349 Team Pos:13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Waupaca

Team Points
1 79 966 Kendra Hotvedt 00:15:47 57
2 90 968 Kayla Keil 00:16:05 63
3 110 971 Sienna Timm 00:16:44 72
4 141 967 Nevaeh Johnson 00:18:14 78
5 145 970 Rylie Nusz 00:18:20 79
6 146 969 Grace Micke 00:18:23 80
7 149 965 Chamille Birdyshaw 00:18:37 82
8 157 972 Ava Widdel 00:19:29 >7
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SPASH Panther Invitational
Results Overall: JV  Girls
Date: 9/5/2018

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG.TIME

JV Girls

1 Neenah 00:23:30.61614121184338

2 Stevens Point 00:24:24.252452923159783

3 Verona Area 00:24:02.6333027222018188

4 Auburndale 00:24:42.46858432517105100

5 Port Washington 00:24:42.954473728211913118

6 DC Everest 00:25:14.350484039383632185

7 Wausau West 00:25:25.66159535149426201

8 Mosinee 00:25:52.866656460563424238

9 Beaver Dam 00:27:08.27876757362312243

10 Marshfield 00:26:14.774706757554426249

11 Merrill 00:26:45.377726963464135254

12 Edgar 00:33:52.28281807971393

Adams-Friendship 0

Amherst 0

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 0

Wausau East 0

Rosholt 0

Northland Pines 0

Pacelli 0
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SPASH Panther Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 5, 2018

Female

1 920 Payette Neess 00:22:05.8Verona Area 7:07 min/m1 19
2 153 Yocelyne Hernandez 00:22:46.3Beaver Dam 7:20 min/m1 211
3 585 Marissa Olsen 00:22:50.1Neenah 7:21 min/m1 312
4 590 Catherine Tears 00:22:50.6Neenah 7:22 min/m2 410
5 99 Victoria Hasenohrl 00:22:50.9Auburndale 7:22 min/m1 510
6 1054 Kate Neumueller 00:23:16.3Wausau West 7:30 min/m1 611
7 817 Jillian Keup 00:23:21.1Stevens Point 7:31 min/m1 712
8 587 Sophia Shelley 00:23:25.5Neenah 7:33 min/m3 812
9 803 Emily Belson 00:23:34.1Stevens Point 7:36 min/m2 99
10 102 Anna Kollross 00:23:42.6Auburndale 7:38 min/m2 1012
11 588 Haley Hodek 00:23:47.1Neenah 7:40 min/m4 1111
12 586 Kamryn Porsche 00:23:48.5Neenah 7:40 min/m5 1210
13 681 Grace Schumacher 00:23:51.6Port Washington 7:41 min/m1 1310
14 584 Monica Miller 00:23:54.9Neenah 7:42 min/m6 1411
15 806 Kendra Czerneski 00:23:55.7Stevens Point 7:43 min/m3 159
16 591 Maddie Thayer 00:23:57.8Neenah 7:43 min/m7 1610
17 101 Lily Kloos 00:23:58.8Auburndale 7:44 min/m3 1710
18 927 Kaya Ujikawa 00:23:59.6Verona Area 7:44 min/m2 189
19 678 Kayla Hartman 00:24:02.0Port Washington 7:45 min/m2 1910
20 916 Makae Curtis 00:24:03.1Verona Area 7:45 min/m3 2010
21 680 Anna Russell 00:24:09.6Port Washington 7:47 min/m3 2110
22 567 Rachel Kuenzi 00:24:10.3Neenah 7:47 min/m8 >79
23 919 Mary Kate Lichty 00:24:14.0Verona Area 7:49 min/m4 229
24 834 Bryn Swiston 00:24:15.6Stevens Point 7:49 min/m4 2310
25 554 Miranda Solinsky 00:24:15.6Mosinee 7:49 min/m1 249
26 104 Autumn Richardson 00:24:17.4Auburndale 7:50 min/m4 259
27 452 Elaina Kirschnik 00:24:19.1Marshfield 7:50 min/m1 2610
28 918 Catalina Grimm 00:24:24.6Verona Area 7:52 min/m5 2712
29 682 Rebekah Stacey 00:24:33.5Port Washington 7:55 min/m4 2812
30 820 Anna Meilahn 00:24:33.7Stevens Point 7:55 min/m5 299
31 922 Colleen Quinn 00:24:34.3Verona Area 7:55 min/m6 309
32 156 Rebecca Rydzewski 00:24:45.5Beaver Dam 7:59 min/m2 319
33 247 Sarah Philipps 00:24:53.2DC Everest 8:01 min/m1 3212
34 914 Surya Blasiole 00:24:56.8Verona Area 8:02 min/m7 3310
35 548 Ava Hintz 00:24:58.5Mosinee 8:03 min/m2 349
36 515 Anne Herdt 00:24:59.8Merrill 8:03 min/m1 3512
37 43 Revyn Abbot-Bevers 00:25:01.1Amherst 8:04 min/m1 <59
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SPASH Panther Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 5, 2018

Female

38 235 Makenzie Bessette 00:25:03.3DC Everest 8:04 min/m2 369
39 679 Noel Konitzer 00:25:05.3Port Washington 8:05 min/m5 3712
40 252 Grace Waller 00:25:06.4DC Everest 8:05 min/m3 3812
41 245 Sara Niemuth 00:25:14.6DC Everest 8:08 min/m4 399
42 250 Carly Schwantes 00:25:17.3DC Everest 8:09 min/m5 4010
43 514 Claire Drew 00:25:17.9Merrill 8:09 min/m2 4110
44 1060 Jordan Stoecker 00:25:18.2Wausau West 8:09 min/m2 4210
45 103 Lillian Onsager 00:25:20.9Auburndale 8:10 min/m5 4311
46 449 Emma Gilkerson 00:25:22.6Marshfield 8:11 min/m2 4412
47 826 Laura Rogan 00:25:25.3Stevens Point 8:12 min/m6 459
48 513 Annie Becker 00:25:25.3Merrill 8:12 min/m3 469
49 683 Ashley Tourangeau 00:25:25.5Port Washington 8:12 min/m6 4710
50 242 Tayler Konkol 00:25:29.1DC Everest 8:13 min/m6 489
51 1048 Taylor Haroldson 00:25:34.9Wausau West 8:15 min/m3 4912
52 244 Zoey Minnihan 00:25:36.1DC Everest 8:15 min/m7 5012
53 1053 Paige Nelson 00:25:42.9Wausau West 8:17 min/m4 5111
54 810 Jade Gutierez 00:25:44.0Stevens Point 8:18 min/m7 5210
55 1046 Claire Butalla 00:25:45.0Wausau West 8:18 min/m5 539
56 677 Emily Eckert 00:25:52.7Port Washington 8:20 min/m7 5410
57 815 Erin Jore 00:25:55.3Stevens Point 8:21 min/m8 >711
58 458 Makenzie Schreiner 00:25:59.5Marshfield 8:23 min/m3 559
59 551 Rebecca Luebbe 00:26:00.2Mosinee 8:23 min/m3 569
60 457 Emily Sautebin 00:26:02.8Marshfield 8:24 min/m4 5710
61 107 Alexandra Wolf 00:26:05.2Auburndale 8:24 min/m6 5812
62 1047 Alyssa Fritsche 00:26:06.3Wausau West 8:25 min/m6 5912
63 543 Reidun Backman 00:26:10.1Mosinee 8:26 min/m4 6011
64 1058 Erika Schneider 00:26:15.5Wausau West 8:28 min/m7 6110
65 816 Kate Jorgensen 00:26:18.0Stevens Point 8:29 min/m9 >710
66 239 Morgan Jansen 00:26:20.3DC Everest 8:29 min/m8 >712
67 921 Anna Putney 00:26:21.3Verona Area 8:30 min/m8 >79
68 823 Ashtyn Newland 00:26:25.0Stevens Point 8:31 min/m10 >710
69 1049 Emily Johnson 00:26:25.1Wausau West 8:31 min/m8 >79
70 155 Grace Madeiros 00:26:26.8Beaver Dam 8:31 min/m3 6211
71 923 Samantha Roemer 00:26:27.6Verona Area 8:32 min/m9 >79
72 829 Elle Schraufnagel 00:26:31.3Stevens Point 8:33 min/m11 >712
73 520 Alexis Slagoski 00:26:32.3Merrill 8:33 min/m4 6310
74 544 Isabelle Bednorski 00:26:33.0Mosinee 8:33 min/m5 6410
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SPASH Panther Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 5, 2018

Female

75 1050 Brianna Lor 00:26:33.7Wausau West 8:34 min/m9 >711
76 809 Malerie Gaylord 00:26:34.8Stevens Point 8:34 min/m12 >79
77 555 Sophia Theiss 00:26:35.2Mosinee 8:34 min/m6 659
78 550 Haley Lemke 00:26:36.7Mosinee 8:35 min/m7 6611
79 454 Jerica Mueller 00:26:38.7Marshfield 8:35 min/m5 6710
80 106 Hannah Schulte 00:26:40.8Auburndale 8:36 min/m7 6811
81 15 Sarah Grothus 00:26:47.6Adams-Friendship 8:38 min/m1 <59
82 925 Greta Schmidt 00:26:48.3Verona Area 8:38 min/m10 >712
83 805 Katrina Cisewski 00:26:49.8Stevens Point 8:39 min/m13 >79
84 249 Megan Schultz 00:26:50.3DC Everest 8:39 min/m9 >79
85 516 Rylee Hoeppner 00:26:54.7Merrill 8:40 min/m5 6911
86 453 Brooke McGrath 00:27:00.5Marshfield 8:42 min/m6 7012
87 105 Emmalee Richardson 00:27:07.8Auburndale 8:45 min/m8 >711
88 270 Madison Hasz 00:27:17.1Edgar 8:48 min/m1 719
89 236 Annika Brown 00:27:21.5DC Everest 8:49 min/m10 >711
90 1118 Abby Bush 00:27:25.1Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:50 min/m1 <59
91 1045 Allison Borta 00:27:27.5Wausau West 8:51 min/m10 >710
92 45 Bailey Maxwell 00:27:27.7Amherst 8:51 min/m2 <59
93 44 Hanna Kropidlowski 00:27:29.0Amherst 8:51 min/m3 <510
94 813 Brooke Hiess 00:27:30.2Stevens Point 8:52 min/m14 >712
95 917 Arlethe Garcia-Teapila 00:27:45.0Verona Area 8:57 min/m11 >712
96 1057 Fernanda Pintor 00:27:45.3Wausau West 8:57 min/m11 >712
97 1059 Shpresa Shabani 00:27:46.6Wausau West 8:57 min/m12 >712
98 238 Mya Herrington 00:27:46.7DC Everest 8:57 min/m11 >710
99 804 Emily Boeck 00:27:47.8Stevens Point 8:58 min/m15 >711

100 518 Hannah Losee 00:27:50.9Merrill 8:59 min/m6 7210
101 1007 Maddie Busig 00:28:02.5Wausau East 9:02 min/m1 <510
102 243 Makenna Mai 00:28:03.6DC Everest 9:03 min/m12 >711
103 150 Madelyn Adsit 00:28:05.3Beaver Dam 9:03 min/m4 7310
104 1052 Jasmine Nagel 00:28:15.9Wausau West 9:07 min/m13 >712
105 622 Meg Hayes 00:28:17.3Northland Pines 9:07 min/m1 <510
106 448 Jocie Anderson 00:28:19.5Marshfield 9:08 min/m7 7412
107 716 Megan Guzman 00:28:21.9Rosholt 9:09 min/m1 <511
108 151 Meagen Allen 00:28:23.3Beaver Dam 9:09 min/m5 7510
109 1122 Aubree Plante 00:28:25.0Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 9:10 min/m2 <510
110 825 Joleece Pecore 00:28:25.4Stevens Point 9:10 min/m16 >711
111 546 Violet Cox 00:28:26.6Mosinee 9:10 min/m8 >710
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SPASH Panther Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 5, 2018

Female

112 924 Selma Rudolph 00:28:33.0Verona Area 9:12 min/m12 >711
113 1051 Katherine Mccallum 00:28:39.6Wausau West 9:14 min/m14 >710
114 1010 Jocelin Rivera Hernandez 00:28:51.0Wausau East 9:18 min/m2 <512
115 154 Emma Jaeckel 00:28:54.8Beaver Dam 9:19 min/m6 7612
116 450 Sophia Gruenling 00:28:58.1Marshfield 9:20 min/m8 >79
117 241 Alison Kennedy 00:28:59.1DC Everest 9:21 min/m13 >79
118 926 Elizabeth Semmann 00:29:00.9Verona Area 9:21 min/m13 >79
119 251 Sophia Shimanski 00:29:01.6DC Everest 9:21 min/m14 >711
120 549 Maddie Jamroz 00:29:03.7Mosinee 9:22 min/m9 >712
121 1043 Annabeth Bartelt 00:29:18.9Wausau West 9:27 min/m15 >710
122 248 Elizabeth Powers 00:29:20.2DC Everest 9:27 min/m15 >710
123 254 Julia Zamzow 00:29:27.2DC Everest 9:30 min/m16 >710
124 545 Carissa Best 00:29:28.1Mosinee 9:30 min/m10 >79
125 552 Kaylee Olund 00:29:42.8Mosinee 9:35 min/m11 >711
126 1119 Haili Nelson 00:29:42.9Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 9:35 min/m3 <59
127 253 Geena Zamzow 00:29:51.1DC Everest 9:37 min/m17 >712
128 519 Sara Rajek 00:30:16.6Merrill 9:46 min/m7 7710
129 46 Sydney Smith 00:30:21.3Amherst 9:47 min/m4 <510
130 100 Sarah Karl 00:30:22.4Auburndale 9:47 min/m9 >711
131 237 Paige Gruhlke 00:30:26.2DC Everest 9:49 min/m18 >711
132 451 Halle Hollatz 00:30:27.9Marshfield 9:49 min/m9 >712
133 152 Molly Halverson 00:30:35.6Beaver Dam 9:52 min/m7 7812
134 456 Zoey Rice 00:30:42.4Marshfield 9:54 min/m10 >79
135 936 Sophia Dolski 00:30:53.0Adams-Friendship 9:57 min/m2 <59
136 638 Maggie Sekerka 00:31:09.1Pacelli 10:02 min/m1 <59
137 274 Mindy Urmanski 00:31:13.1Edgar 10:04 min/m2 7912
138 246 Jenna Overend 00:31:24.7DC Everest 10:07 min/m19 >710
139 269 Catherine Bergs 00:31:30.2Edgar 10:09 min/m3 8011
140 240 Vannassa Kamke 00:32:08.1DC Everest 10:21 min/m20 >79
141 802 Sarah Adams 00:32:25.4Stevens Point 10:27 min/m17 >710
142 553 Shaylynn Rowe 00:32:27.3Mosinee 10:28 min/m12 >712
143 273 Sydney Streveler 00:32:46.5Edgar 10:34 min/m4 8112
144 807 Mikala Durall 00:32:57.9Stevens Point 10:38 min/m18 >710
145 556 Ellie Wengelski 00:33:03.9Mosinee 10:39 min/m13 >710
146 822 Hope Nemeth 00:33:26.4Stevens Point 10:47 min/m19 >712
147 1117 Rachel Bronson 00:33:55.0Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 10:56 min/m4 <510
148 637 Samantha Cowart 00:33:58.8Pacelli 10:57 min/m2 <511
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SPASH Panther Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 5, 2018

Female

149 460 Emily Treglowne 00:34:08.3Marshfield 11:00 min/m11 >79
150 1011 Veronika Walters 00:34:10.5Wausau East 11:01 min/m3 <511
151 1006 Sarah Barkholz 00:37:42.3Wausau East 12:09 min/m4 <512
152 271 Valerie Myszka 00:46:34.0Edgar 15:01 min/m5 829
153 835 Kaylee Taufeiner 01:06:25.7Stevens Point 21:25 min/m20 >710
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SPASH Panther Invitational
JV  GirlsTeam Results

Team name: Team result:38 Team Pos:1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Neenah

Team Points
1 3 585 Marissa Olsen 00:22:51 3
2 4 590 Catherine Tears 00:22:51 4
3 8 587 Sophia Shelley 00:23:26 8
4 11 588 Haley Hodek 00:23:48 11
5 12 586 Kamryn Porsche 00:23:49 12
6 14 584 Monica Miller 00:23:55 14
7 16 591 Maddie Thayer 00:23:58 16
8 22 567 Rachel Kuenzi 00:24:11 >7

Team name: Team result:83 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
1 7 817 Jillian Keup 00:23:22 7
2 9 803 Emily Belson 00:23:35 9
3 15 806 Kendra Czerneski 00:23:56 15
4 24 834 Bryn Swiston 00:24:16 23
5 30 820 Anna Meilahn 00:24:34 29
6 47 826 Laura Rogan 00:25:26 45
7 54 810 Jade Gutierez 00:25:45 52
8 57 815 Erin Jore 00:25:56 >7
9 65 816 Kate Jorgensen 00:26:19 >7
10 68 823 Ashtyn Newland 00:26:26 >7
11 72 829 Elle Schraufnagel 00:26:32 >7
12 76 809 Malerie Gaylord 00:26:35 >7
13 83 805 Katrina Cisewski 00:26:50 >7
14 94 813 Brooke Hiess 00:27:31 >7
15 99 804 Emily Boeck 00:27:48 >7
16 110 825 Joleece Pecore 00:28:26 >7
17 141 802 Sarah Adams 00:32:26 >7
18 144 807 Mikala Durall 00:32:58 >7
19 146 822 Hope Nemeth 00:33:27 >7
20 153 835 Kaylee Taufeiner 01:06:26 >7

Team name: Team result:88 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Verona Area

Team Points
1 1 920 Payette Neess 00:22:06 1
2 18 927 Kaya Ujikawa 00:24:00 18
3 20 916 Makae Curtis 00:24:04 20
4 23 919 Mary Kate Lichty 00:24:15 22
5 28 918 Catalina Grimm 00:24:25 27
6 31 922 Colleen Quinn 00:24:35 30
7 34 914 Surya Blasiole 00:24:57 33
8 67 921 Anna Putney 00:26:22 >7
9 71 923 Samantha Roemer 00:26:28 >7
10 82 925 Greta Schmidt 00:26:49 >7
11 95 917 Arlethe Garcia-Teapila 00:27:46 >7
12 112 924 Selma Rudolph 00:28:34 >7
13 118 926 Elizabeth Semmann 00:29:01 >7

Team name: Team result:100 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
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Team name: Team result:100 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
1 5 99 Victoria Hasenohrl 00:22:51 5
2 10 102 Anna Kollross 00:23:43 10
3 17 101 Lily Kloos 00:23:59 17
4 26 104 Autumn Richardson 00:24:18 25
5 45 103 Lillian Onsager 00:25:21 43
6 61 107 Alexandra Wolf 00:26:06 58
7 80 106 Hannah Schulte 00:26:41 68
8 87 105 Emmalee Richardson 00:27:08 >7
9 130 100 Sarah Karl 00:30:23 >7

Team name: Team result:118 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Port Washington

Team Points
1 13 681 Grace Schumacher 00:23:52 13
2 19 678 Kayla Hartman 00:24:03 19
3 21 680 Anna Russell 00:24:10 21
4 29 682 Rebekah Stacey 00:24:34 28
5 39 679 Noel Konitzer 00:25:06 37
6 49 683 Ashley Tourangeau 00:25:26 47
7 56 677 Emily Eckert 00:25:53 54

Team name: Team result:185 Team Pos:6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

DC Everest

Team Points
1 33 247 Sarah Philipps 00:24:54 32
2 38 235 Makenzie Bessette 00:25:04 36
3 40 252 Grace Waller 00:25:07 38
4 41 245 Sara Niemuth 00:25:15 39
5 42 250 Carly Schwantes 00:25:18 40
6 50 242 Tayler Konkol 00:25:30 48
7 52 244 Zoey Minnihan 00:25:37 50
8 66 239 Morgan Jansen 00:26:21 >7
9 84 249 Megan Schultz 00:26:51 >7
10 89 236 Annika Brown 00:27:22 >7
11 98 238 Mya Herrington 00:27:47 >7
12 102 243 Makenna Mai 00:28:04 >7
13 117 241 Alison Kennedy 00:29:00 >7
14 119 251 Sophia Shimanski 00:29:02 >7
15 122 248 Elizabeth Powers 00:29:21 >7
16 123 254 Julia Zamzow 00:29:28 >7
17 127 253 Geena Zamzow 00:29:52 >7
18 131 237 Paige Gruhlke 00:30:27 >7
19 138 246 Jenna Overend 00:31:25 >7
20 140 240 Vannassa Kamke 00:32:09 >7

Team name: Team result:201 Team Pos:7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West

Team Points
1 6 1054 Kate Neumueller 00:23:17 6
2 44 1060 Jordan Stoecker 00:25:19 42
3 51 1048 Taylor Haroldson 00:25:35 49
4 53 1053 Paige Nelson 00:25:43 51
5 55 1046 Claire Butalla 00:25:46 53
6 62 1047 Alyssa Fritsche 00:26:07 59
7 64 1058 Erika Schneider 00:26:16 61
8 69 1049 Emily Johnson 00:26:26 >7
9 75 1050 Brianna Lor 00:26:34 >7
10 91 1045 Allison Borta 00:27:28 >7
11 96 1057 Fernanda Pintor 00:27:46 >7
12 97 1059 Shpresa Shabani 00:27:47 >7
13 104 1052 Jasmine Nagel 00:28:16 >7
14 113 1051 Katherine Mccallum 00:28:40 >7
15 121 1043 Annabeth Bartelt 00:29:19 >7
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Team name: Team result:201 Team Pos:7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West

Team Points

Team name: Team result:238 Team Pos:8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points
1 25 554 Miranda Solinsky 00:24:16 24
2 35 548 Ava Hintz 00:24:59 34
3 59 551 Rebecca Luebbe 00:26:01 56
4 63 543 Reidun Backman 00:26:11 60
5 74 544 Isabelle Bednorski 00:26:34 64
6 77 555 Sophia Theiss 00:26:36 65
7 78 550 Haley Lemke 00:26:37 66
8 111 546 Violet Cox 00:28:27 >7
9 120 549 Maddie Jamroz 00:29:04 >7
10 124 545 Carissa Best 00:29:29 >7
11 125 552 Kaylee Olund 00:29:43 >7
12 142 553 Shaylynn Rowe 00:32:28 >7
13 145 556 Ellie Wengelski 00:33:04 >7

Team name: Team result:243 Team Pos:9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Beaver Dam

Team Points
1 2 153 Yocelyne Hernandez 00:22:47 2
2 32 156 Rebecca Rydzewski 00:24:46 31
3 70 155 Grace Madeiros 00:26:27 62
4 103 150 Madelyn Adsit 00:28:06 73
5 108 151 Meagen Allen 00:28:24 75
6 115 154 Emma Jaeckel 00:28:55 76
7 133 152 Molly Halverson 00:30:36 78

Team name: Team result:249 Team Pos:10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
1 27 452 Elaina Kirschnik 00:24:20 26
2 46 449 Emma Gilkerson 00:25:23 44
3 58 458 Makenzie Schreiner 00:26:00 55
4 60 457 Emily Sautebin 00:26:03 57
5 79 454 Jerica Mueller 00:26:39 67
6 86 453 Brooke McGrath 00:27:01 70
7 106 448 Jocie Anderson 00:28:20 74
8 116 450 Sophia Gruenling 00:28:59 >7
9 132 451 Halle Hollatz 00:30:28 >7
10 134 456 Zoey Rice 00:30:43 >7
11 149 460 Emily Treglowne 00:34:09 >7

Team name: Team result:254 Team Pos:11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Merrill

Team Points
1 36 515 Anne Herdt 00:25:00 35
2 43 514 Claire Drew 00:25:18 41
3 48 513 Annie Becker 00:25:26 46
4 73 520 Alexis Slagoski 00:26:33 63
5 85 516 Rylee Hoeppner 00:26:55 69
6 100 518 Hannah Losee 00:27:51 72
7 128 519 Sara Rajek 00:30:17 77

Team name: Team result:393 Team Pos:12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points

9/8/18 10:10:41 PM 3 of 4Page



Team name: Team result:393 Team Pos:12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
1 88 270 Madison Hasz 00:27:18 71
2 137 274 Mindy Urmanski 00:31:14 79
3 139 269 Catherine Bergs 00:31:31 80
4 143 273 Sydney Streveler 00:32:47 81
5 152 271 Valerie Myszka 00:46:35 82
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SPASH Panther Invitational
Results Overall: Varsity Girls
Date: 9/5/2018

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG.TIME

Varsity Girls

1 Stevens Point 00:21:04.352472014135153

2 Verona Area 00:21:34.931282524221918108

3 Neenah 00:21:56.36362424139298159

4 Beaver Dam 00:22:04.570584643362715167

5 Auburndale 00:22:21.673696551403016202

6 Marshfield 00:22:36.59490725344339211

7 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:23:02.9111104102881264212

8 Wausau West 00:22:21.168676459383426221

9 DC Everest 00:22:37.28483797850177231

10 Port Washington 00:22:36.1978757453710236

11 Rosholt 00:23:07.3101998077542311245

12 Mosinee 00:23:00.791827666605548305

13 Amherst 00:23:39.71131098571615632305

14 Edgar 00:25:01.21261171069892743373

15 Wausau East 00:24:08.311010096958621398

16 Iola-Scandinavia 00:26:00.0127123114812447

17 Pacelli 00:24:54.8125108937549450

18 Northland Pines 00:25:36.712011911210335489

19 Adams-Friendship 00:27:02.212412111811689568

20 Nekoosa 00:27:47.0128122115107105577

Merrill 0

Assumption 0

Waupaca 0
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SPASH Panther Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 5, 2018

Female

1 748 Roisin Willis 00:18:53.2Stevens Point 6:05 min/m1 19
2 304 Jada Beacom 00:19:50.3Iola-Scandinavia 6:23 min/m1 212
3 263 Marissa Ellenbecker 00:19:59.9Edgar 6:27 min/m1 311
4 1106 Willow Sering 00:20:00.7Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:27 min/m1 411
5 741 Grace Belson 00:20:18.0Stevens Point 6:32 min/m2 512
6 1101 Faith Dix 00:20:24.2Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:34 min/m2 611
7 206 Malorie Schmoll 00:20:27.6DC Everest 6:36 min/m1 712
8 565 Krista Baumgartner 00:20:36.8Neenah 6:38 min/m1 812
9 423 Eliana Kanitz 00:20:43.2Marshfield 6:41 min/m1 99
10 667 Bethany Stacey 00:20:50.7Port Washington 6:43 min/m1 1010
11 712 Jordan Zdroik 00:20:56.8Rosholt 6:45 min/m1 1111
12 1105 Sarah Price 00:21:04.8Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:48 min/m3 1210
13 742 Sara Hopper 00:21:11.3Stevens Point 6:50 min/m3 1310
14 743 Autumn Itzen 00:21:17.8Stevens Point 6:52 min/m4 149
15 133 Jada Donaldson 00:21:19.0Beaver Dam 6:52 min/m1 1511
16 96 McKenna Zieher 00:21:21.2Auburndale 6:53 min/m1 169
17 207 Hanna Stuedemann 00:21:23.8DC Everest 6:54 min/m2 1710
18 911 Abby Wampfler 00:21:25.3Verona Area 6:54 min/m1 1811
19 909 Emma Petta 00:21:26.5Verona Area 6:55 min/m2 199
20 744 Emelia Johnson 00:21:27.9Stevens Point 6:55 min/m5 209
21 988 McKenna Taylor 00:21:30.6Wausau East 6:56 min/m1 2111
22 910 Leah Remiker 00:21:32.5Verona Area 6:56 min/m3 2211
23 706 Taylor Krogwold 00:21:33.7Rosholt 6:57 min/m2 2312
24 908 Anna Knueve 00:21:36.7Verona Area 6:58 min/m4 2410
25 495 Liz Schmidt 00:21:37.4Merrill 6:58 min/m1 <59
26 906 Lucinda Bakken 00:21:37.7Verona Area 6:58 min/m5 2511
27 1022 Grace Albee 00:21:39.6Wausau West 6:59 min/m1 269
28 496 Dalie Thomas 00:21:39.8Merrill 6:59 min/m2 <512
29 132 Mariah Alvarez 00:21:39.9Beaver Dam 6:59 min/m2 2710
30 907 Jamie Hogan 00:21:41.8Verona Area 6:59 min/m6 2811
31 570 Paige Larson 00:21:42.0Neenah 7:00 min/m2 2912
32 90 Isabella Jewell 00:21:43.5Auburndale 7:00 min/m2 3012
33 912 Lucy Waschbusch 00:21:44.0Verona Area 7:00 min/m7 3112
34 42 Dylan Werachowski 00:21:44.7Amherst 7:00 min/m1 329
35 419 Bailey Bauer 00:21:44.7Marshfield 7:00 min/m2 3310
36 1026 Rachel Jaworski 00:21:45.7Wausau West 7:01 min/m2 3410
37 610 Annalise Callaghan 00:21:48.9Northland Pines 7:02 min/m1 3512
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SPASH Panther Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 5, 2018

Female

38 138 Rachel Uhrich 00:21:50.5Beaver Dam 7:02 min/m3 3612
39 663 Jill Cavanaugh 00:21:51.6Port Washington 7:03 min/m2 3712
40 1023 Isabella D'Burke 00:21:52.2Wausau West 7:03 min/m3 3812
41 568 Vanessa Kuenzi 00:21:54.8Neenah 7:04 min/m3 3912
42 93 Macie Schmeiser 00:21:56.7Auburndale 7:04 min/m3 4011
43 569 Lydia Larsen 00:21:59.2Neenah 7:05 min/m4 4112
44 572 Grace Rogers 00:22:00.1Neenah 7:05 min/m5 4211
45 135 Hannah Hallman 00:22:01.0Beaver Dam 7:06 min/m4 4310
46 422 Meghan Jaeger 00:22:01.2Marshfield 7:06 min/m3 449
47 668 Mira Stimac 00:22:02.7Port Washington 7:06 min/m3 4510
48 134 Corey Gundert 00:22:03.0Beaver Dam 7:06 min/m5 469
49 747 Madelyn Schneider 00:22:03.7Stevens Point 7:07 min/m6 4712
50 531 Kate Fitzgerald 00:22:07.4Mosinee 7:08 min/m1 489
51 633 Grace Engebretson 00:22:10.4Pacelli 7:09 min/m1 4912
52 204 Kaylie Lyga 00:22:16.1DC Everest 7:11 min/m3 5011
53 95 Erricka Zenner 00:22:16.5Auburndale 7:11 min/m4 5110
54 746 Josie Reeve 00:22:18.2Stevens Point 7:11 min/m7 529
55 425 Kairi Kim 00:22:19.7Marshfield 7:12 min/m4 539
56 709 Jenna Trzebiatowski 00:22:23.0Rosholt 7:13 min/m3 5411
57 530 Olivia Donohue 00:22:24.5Mosinee 7:13 min/m2 5510
58 38 Nicole Eiden 00:22:27.5Amherst 7:14 min/m2 569
59 666 Emma Goodman 00:22:27.8Port Washington 7:14 min/m4 5710
60 136 Morgan Kuhl 00:22:28.6Beaver Dam 7:15 min/m6 5812
61 1025 Alex Galang 00:22:31.1Wausau West 7:15 min/m4 5910
62 533 Allison Kordus 00:22:34.2Mosinee 7:16 min/m3 6010
63 37 Lindsay Dose 00:22:35.2Amherst 7:17 min/m3 6112
64 583 Kira Fritsch 00:22:38.6Neenah 7:18 min/m6 629
65 571 Rebecca Marsh 00:22:42.9Neenah 7:19 min/m7 639
66 1027 Lizzy Mikulich 00:22:45.4Wausau West 7:20 min/m5 6411
67 566 Elliana King 00:22:48.2Neenah 7:21 min/m8 >710
68 92 Vanessa Mitchell 00:22:49.6Auburndale 7:21 min/m5 6511
69 534 Allie Kukuczka 00:22:54.1Mosinee 7:23 min/m4 669
70 1028 Alivia Rass 00:22:55.5Wausau West 7:23 min/m6 6711
71 1029 Rachel Trevino 00:22:58.4Wausau West 7:24 min/m7 6812
72 91 Jordyn Karl 00:23:03.3Auburndale 7:26 min/m6 699
73 814 Jayden Jones 00:23:07.4Stevens Point 7:27 min/m8 >711
74 137 Aleiah Pillsbury 00:23:09.1Beaver Dam 7:28 min/m7 7010
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SPASH Panther Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 5, 2018

Female

75 40 Rebecca Ostrowski 00:23:11.0Amherst 7:28 min/m4 7112
76 421 Allie Geiger 00:23:12.1Marshfield 7:29 min/m5 7210
77 94 Taylor Stanton 00:23:20.5Auburndale 7:31 min/m7 7311
78 262 Rachel Brewster 00:23:23.9Edgar 7:32 min/m2 7410
79 635 Maya Kunze 00:23:26.2Pacelli 7:33 min/m2 7510
80 536 Gabi Lewens 00:23:27.3Mosinee 7:33 min/m5 7611
81 705 Logan Krogwold 00:23:28.6Rosholt 7:34 min/m4 7710
82 201 Paige Edwards 00:23:29.3DC Everest 7:34 min/m4 7812
83 205 Emma Radies 00:23:30.4DC Everest 7:34 min/m5 7910
84 711 McKenna Wierzba 00:23:31.6Rosholt 7:35 min/m5 809
85 305 Makenna Brown 00:23:31.8Iola-Scandinavia 7:35 min/m2 8112
86 89 Annalise Jewell 00:23:33.5Auburndale 7:35 min/m8 >710
87 532 Hannah Fliss 00:23:35.5Mosinee 7:36 min/m6 8211
88 202 Emma Hessil 00:23:36.2DC Everest 7:36 min/m6 8310
89 203 Lily Kowal 00:23:37.2DC Everest 7:37 min/m7 8411
90 39 Kate Omernik 00:23:38.2Amherst 7:37 min/m5 8510
91 982 Saylee Crawford 00:23:38.4Wausau East 7:37 min/m2 8610
92 665 Molly Fhyrlund 00:23:39.8Port Washington 7:38 min/m5 8712
93 208 Val Thompson 00:23:45.0DC Everest 7:39 min/m8 >712
94 1024 Grace Edwards 00:23:47.8Wausau West 7:40 min/m8 >710
95 1102 Jessica Leow 00:23:48.0Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:40 min/m4 8810
96 8 Arran David 00:23:58.0Adams-Friendship 7:43 min/m1 8910
97 426 Reese Scheibe 00:23:58.4Marshfield 7:44 min/m6 9010
98 535 Adalyn Lehman 00:24:02.0Mosinee 7:45 min/m7 919
99 494 Anika Bartz 00:24:03.1Merrill 7:45 min/m3 <59

100 938 Karina Lisogor 00:24:05.6Waupaca 7:46 min/m1 <512
101 265 Maria Hakel 00:24:11.1Edgar 7:48 min/m3 929
102 636 Jenna Stolt 00:24:11.1Pacelli 7:48 min/m3 9310
103 420 Leah Brown 00:24:16.3Marshfield 7:49 min/m7 9410
104 983 Ruby Fischer 00:24:20.9Wausau East 7:51 min/m3 9510
105 73 Sam Nelson 00:24:25.0Assumption 7:52 min/m1 <510
106 529 Maci Barabas 00:24:25.8Mosinee 7:52 min/m8 >711
107 985 Liz Lind 00:24:31.9Wausau East 7:54 min/m4 9610
108 74 Elle Shaw 00:24:41.3Assumption 7:57 min/m2 <512
109 669 Claire Woods 00:24:44.2Port Washington 7:58 min/m6 979
110 267 Jasmine Schnelle 00:24:53.0Edgar 8:01 min/m4 9810
111 708 Amber Studzinski 00:24:53.2Rosholt 8:01 min/m6 9910
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SPASH Panther Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 5, 2018

Female

112 986 Tessa Olson 00:25:00.3Wausau East 8:03 min/m5 10012
113 707 McKenzie Stalter 00:25:04.3Rosholt 8:05 min/m7 10112
114 1104 Elise Moon 00:25:04.3Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:05 min/m5 1029
115 614 Franke Will 00:25:09.5Northland Pines 8:06 min/m2 1039
116 1103 Avery Mcmillan 00:25:10.0Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:07 min/m6 10410
117 600 Molly McCarthy 00:25:13.3Nekoosa 8:08 min/m1 10511
118 266 Lydia Myszka 00:25:17.0Edgar 8:09 min/m5 10612
119 599 Emma Krug 00:25:17.2Nekoosa 8:09 min/m2 10711
120 497 Sadie Wakefield 00:25:22.5Merrill 8:11 min/m4 <511
121 632 Katy Czerwinski 00:25:33.2Pacelli 8:14 min/m4 10811
122 41 Victoria Weier 00:25:37.0Amherst 8:15 min/m6 10912
123 710 Amanda Wanta 00:25:41.7Rosholt 8:17 min/m8 >712
124 984 Ellie Geiger 00:25:47.8Wausau East 8:19 min/m6 11011
125 1107 Cora Zwicke 00:25:48.4Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:19 min/m7 1119
126 1100 Alyssa Banta 00:26:09.7Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:26 min/m8 >711
127 611 Natalie Fluegel 00:26:10.9Northland Pines 8:26 min/m3 11210
128 36 Samantha Anglemyer 00:26:24.5Amherst 8:31 min/m7 1139
129 307 Jessica Schaefer 00:26:36.5Iola-Scandinavia 8:35 min/m3 11412
130 601 Maggie Searles 00:26:41.9Nekoosa 8:36 min/m3 11511
131 10 Jayden Frank 00:26:44.9Adams-Friendship 8:37 min/m2 11612
132 268 Kiara Tanackovic 00:26:48.5Edgar 8:38 min/m6 11711
133 9 Carrissa Frank 00:26:56.1Adams-Friendship 8:41 min/m3 11812
134 612 Jillian Gleason 00:27:11.8Northland Pines 8:46 min/m4 11911
135 76 Oliva Wilson 00:27:21.0Assumption 8:49 min/m3 <59
136 937 Brooke Hansen 00:27:22.2Waupaca 8:49 min/m2 <511
137 613 Sophia Lane 00:27:42.3Northland Pines 8:56 min/m5 12010
138 11 Maureen Winsor 00:28:28.8Adams-Friendship 9:11 min/m4 1219
139 598 Sierra Andrews 00:28:43.9Nekoosa 9:16 min/m4 12210
140 306 Lydia Johnsrud 00:28:54.5Iola-Scandinavia 9:19 min/m4 1239
141 7 Anna Beaver 00:29:03.1Adams-Friendship 9:22 min/m5 12412
142 631 Anika Brandl 00:29:13.2Pacelli 9:25 min/m5 12511
143 264 Teresa Hackel 00:30:35.1Edgar 9:51 min/m7 12611
144 308 Tara Thompson 00:31:06.7Iola-Scandinavia 10:02 min/m5 1279
145 75 Danielle Smits 00:31:31.6Assumption 10:10 min/m4 <511
146 602 Jalena Sprague 00:32:58.7Nekoosa 10:38 min/m5 12811
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SPASH Panther Invitational
Varsity GirlsTeam Results

Team name: Team result:53 Team Pos:1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
1 1 748 Roisin Willis 00:18:54 1
2 5 741 Grace Belson 00:20:19 5
3 13 742 Sara Hopper 00:21:12 13
4 14 743 Autumn Itzen 00:21:18 14
5 20 744 Emelia Johnson 00:21:28 20
6 49 747 Madelyn Schneider 00:22:04 47
7 54 746 Josie Reeve 00:22:19 52
8 73 814 Jayden Jones 00:23:08 >7

Team name: Team result:108 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Verona Area

Team Points
1 18 911 Abby Wampfler 00:21:26 18
2 19 909 Emma Petta 00:21:27 19
3 22 910 Leah Remiker 00:21:33 22
4 24 908 Anna Knueve 00:21:37 24
5 26 906 Lucinda Bakken 00:21:38 25
6 30 907 Jamie Hogan 00:21:42 28
7 33 912 Lucy Waschbusch 00:21:45 31

Team name: Team result:159 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Neenah

Team Points
1 8 565 Krista Baumgartner 00:20:37 8
2 31 570 Paige Larson 00:21:43 29
3 41 568 Vanessa Kuenzi 00:21:55 39
4 43 569 Lydia Larsen 00:22:00 41
5 44 572 Grace Rogers 00:22:01 42
6 64 583 Kira Fritsch 00:22:39 62
7 65 571 Rebecca Marsh 00:22:43 63
8 67 566 Elliana King 00:22:49 >7

Team name: Team result:167 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Beaver Dam

Team Points
1 15 133 Jada Donaldson 00:21:20 15
2 29 132 Mariah Alvarez 00:21:40 27
3 38 138 Rachel Uhrich 00:21:51 36
4 45 135 Hannah Hallman 00:22:02 43
5 48 134 Corey Gundert 00:22:04 46
6 60 136 Morgan Kuhl 00:22:29 58
7 74 137 Aleiah Pillsbury 00:23:10 70

Team name: Team result:202 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
1 16 96 McKenna Zieher 00:21:22 16
2 32 90 Isabella Jewell 00:21:44 30
3 42 93 Macie Schmeiser 00:21:57 40
4 53 95 Erricka Zenner 00:22:17 51
5 68 92 Vanessa Mitchell 00:22:50 65
6 72 91 Jordyn Karl 00:23:04 69
7 77 94 Taylor Stanton 00:23:21 73
8 86 89 Annalise Jewell 00:23:34 >7
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Team name: Team result:202 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points

Team name: Team result:211 Team Pos:6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
1 9 423 Eliana Kanitz 00:20:44 9
2 35 419 Bailey Bauer 00:21:45 33
3 46 422 Meghan Jaeger 00:22:02 44
4 55 425 Kairi Kim 00:22:20 53
5 76 421 Allie Geiger 00:23:13 72
6 97 426 Reese Scheibe 00:23:59 90
7 103 420 Leah Brown 00:24:17 94

Team name: Team result:212 Team Pos:7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln

Team Points
1 4 1106 Willow Sering 00:20:01 4
2 6 1101 Faith Dix 00:20:25 6
3 12 1105 Sarah Price 00:21:05 12
4 95 1102 Jessica Leow 00:23:49 88
5 114 1104 Elise Moon 00:25:05 102
6 116 1103 Avery Mcmillan 00:25:11 104
7 125 1107 Cora Zwicke 00:25:49 111
8 126 1100 Alyssa Banta 00:26:10 >7

Team name: Team result:221 Team Pos:8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West

Team Points
1 27 1022 Grace Albee 00:21:40 26
2 36 1026 Rachel Jaworski 00:21:46 34
3 40 1023 Isabella D'Burke 00:21:53 38
4 61 1025 Alex Galang 00:22:32 59
5 66 1027 Lizzy Mikulich 00:22:46 64
6 70 1028 Alivia Rass 00:22:56 67
7 71 1029 Rachel Trevino 00:22:59 68
8 94 1024 Grace Edwards 00:23:48 >7

Team name: Team result:231 Team Pos:9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

DC Everest

Team Points
1 7 206 Malorie Schmoll 00:20:28 7
2 17 207 Hanna Stuedemann 00:21:24 17
3 52 204 Kaylie Lyga 00:22:17 50
4 82 201 Paige Edwards 00:23:30 78
5 83 205 Emma Radies 00:23:31 79
6 88 202 Emma Hessil 00:23:37 83
7 89 203 Lily Kowal 00:23:38 84
8 93 208 Val Thompson 00:23:46 >7

Team name: Team result:236 Team Pos:10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Port Washington

Team Points
1 10 667 Bethany Stacey 00:20:51 10
2 39 663 Jill Cavanaugh 00:21:52 37
3 47 668 Mira Stimac 00:22:03 45
4 59 666 Emma Goodman 00:22:28 57
5 92 665 Molly Fhyrlund 00:23:40 87
6 109 669 Claire Woods 00:24:45 97
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Team name: Team result:236 Team Pos:10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Port Washington

Team Points

Team name: Team result:245 Team Pos:11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rosholt

Team Points
1 11 712 Jordan Zdroik 00:20:57 11
2 23 706 Taylor Krogwold 00:21:34 23
3 56 709 Jenna Trzebiatowski 00:22:24 54
4 81 705 Logan Krogwold 00:23:29 77
5 84 711 McKenna Wierzba 00:23:32 80
6 111 708 Amber Studzinski 00:24:54 99
7 113 707 McKenzie Stalter 00:25:05 101
8 123 710 Amanda Wanta 00:25:42 >7

Team name: Team result:305 Team Pos:12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points
1 50 531 Kate Fitzgerald 00:22:08 48
2 57 530 Olivia Donohue 00:22:25 55
3 62 533 Allison Kordus 00:22:35 60
4 69 534 Allie Kukuczka 00:22:55 66
5 80 536 Gabi Lewens 00:23:28 76
6 87 532 Hannah Fliss 00:23:36 82
7 98 535 Adalyn Lehman 00:24:03 91
8 106 529 Maci Barabas 00:24:26 >7

Team name: Team result:305 Team Pos:13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points
1 34 42 Dylan Werachowski 00:21:45 32
2 58 38 Nicole Eiden 00:22:28 56
3 63 37 Lindsay Dose 00:22:36 61
4 75 40 Rebecca Ostrowski 00:23:12 71
5 90 39 Kate Omernik 00:23:39 85
6 122 41 Victoria Weier 00:25:38 109
7 128 36 Samantha Anglemyer 00:26:25 113

Team name: Team result:373 Team Pos:14

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
1 3 263 Marissa Ellenbecker 00:20:00 3
2 78 262 Rachel Brewster 00:23:24 74
3 101 265 Maria Hakel 00:24:12 92
4 110 267 Jasmine Schnelle 00:24:54 98
5 118 266 Lydia Myszka 00:25:18 106
6 132 268 Kiara Tanackovic 00:26:49 117
7 143 264 Teresa Hackel 00:30:36 126

Team name: Team result:398 Team Pos:15

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East

Team Points
1 21 988 McKenna Taylor 00:21:31 21
2 91 982 Saylee Crawford 00:23:39 86
3 104 983 Ruby Fischer 00:24:21 95
4 107 985 Liz Lind 00:24:32 96
5 112 986 Tessa Olson 00:25:01 100
6 124 984 Ellie Geiger 00:25:48 110
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Team name: Team result:398 Team Pos:15

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East

Team Points

Team name: Team result:447 Team Pos:16

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia

Team Points
1 2 304 Jada Beacom 00:19:51 2
2 85 305 Makenna Brown 00:23:32 81
3 129 307 Jessica Schaefer 00:26:37 114
4 140 306 Lydia Johnsrud 00:28:55 123
5 144 308 Tara Thompson 00:31:07 127

Team name: Team result:450 Team Pos:17

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli

Team Points
1 51 633 Grace Engebretson 00:22:11 49
2 79 635 Maya Kunze 00:23:27 75
3 102 636 Jenna Stolt 00:24:12 93
4 121 632 Katy Czerwinski 00:25:34 108
5 142 631 Anika Brandl 00:29:14 125

Team name: Team result:489 Team Pos:18

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Northland Pines

Team Points
1 37 610 Annalise Callaghan 00:21:49 35
2 115 614 Franke Will 00:25:10 103
3 127 611 Natalie Fluegel 00:26:11 112
4 134 612 Jillian Gleason 00:27:12 119
5 137 613 Sophia Lane 00:27:43 120

Team name: Team result:568 Team Pos:19

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Adams-Friendship

Team Points
1 96 8 Arran David 00:23:59 89
2 131 10 Jayden Frank 00:26:45 116
3 133 9 Carrissa Frank 00:26:57 118
4 138 11 Maureen Winsor 00:28:29 121
5 141 7 Anna Beaver 00:29:04 124

Team name: Team result:577 Team Pos:20

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Nekoosa

Team Points
1 117 600 Molly McCarthy 00:25:14 105
2 119 599 Emma Krug 00:25:18 107
3 130 601 Maggie Searles 00:26:42 115
4 139 598 Sierra Andrews 00:28:44 122
5 146 602 Jalena Sprague 00:32:59 128
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